A-Klasse

Senioren aufgeleat
Gau Glnzburg Land

6. Durchgang vom 09.01.2009

Blirgerl. SG Offingen 1 SV "Edelweif3" Buhl e.V. 1

SV

1.
2.

4.
5.

1.
2.
3.

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.

12
13

16

Karin Stricker
Horst Stricker
Franz Hartmann

1911 Nornheim 1
Rudol ¥ Bernert
Heinz Jaitner
Helmut Nimsgern

SV "EdelweiR™ Buhl e.V. 1
Birgerl. SG Offingen 1
"SSV 1908" Kleinkétz 1

SV 1911 Nornheim

"Eintracht" Autenried 1

Werner Papst
Anna Zettl
Otto Schwarz
Elfriede Papst
Franz Hartmann
Karin Stricker

Walter Wiedenmann

Karl Ihle
Horst Stricker
Walter Weh
Helmut Nimsgern

-Rudolf Bernert
-Heinz Jaitner
14.
15.

Erwin Riedl
Christel Martin

.Kurt Fritsch

290 Werner Papst 297
288 Anna Zettl 296
292 Otto Schwarz 294

""SSV 1908" Kleinkotz 1
286 Walter Wiedenmann 289
279 Karl Ihle 289
288 Christel Martin 273

5 10: 0 4412

5 6 : 4 4369

5 4 :6 4244

1 5 4 :6 4237

4 0 :8 3160
SV "EdelweiR"™ Buhl e.V. 1 297
SV "EdelweilR' Buhl e.V. 1 296
SV "EdelweiR™ Bihl e.V. 1 294
SV "EdelweiR" Buhl e.V. 1 293
Burgerl. SG Offingen 1 292
Burgerl. SG Offingen 1 290
""SSV 1908" Kleinkotz 1 289
""SSV 1908 Kleinkdtz 1 289
Burgerl. SG Offingen 1 288
Burgerl. SG Offingen 1 288
SV 1911 Nornheim 1 288
SV 1911 Nornheim 1 286
SV 1911 Nornheim 1 279
SV 1911 Nornheim 1 275
""SSV 1908" Kleinkotz 1 273
SV 1911 Nornheim 1 266

870

853

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

887

851
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